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Schedule

MBBS First Professional Supplementary Examination 2023-2024

Batch - 2023 including year back students of Batch - 2022

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject's Name
10/10/24 | Thursday | 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-A1 Anatomy-I
11/10/24 Friday 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-A2 Anatomy-1I
15/10/24 Tuesday 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-B1 Biochemistry-I
17/10/24 | Thursday | 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-B2 Biochemistry-I1
18/10/24 Friday 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-P1 Physiology-I
19/10/24 Saturday 09.30a.m. - 12.30p.m. MBBS-01-P2 Physiology-II

Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemisiry
21/10/24 Monday Batch B Batch A
22/10/24 Tuesday Batch A Batch B
23/10/24 | Wednesday Batch A
24/10/24 | Thursday Batch B

Copy for kind information:
1. Executive Director (IIMS&R, [TAHSR & IINSR)
2. Dean, IIMS&R
3. Medical Education Unit (MEU)
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(Prof. Aba{thmqn Khan)
Controller of Examinations
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